
MID NORTH PASSENGER SERVICE 

 FARES EFFECTIVE 1st of November 2016 

 

ZONES Adelaide 
Elizabeth 

Gawler 
 

TARLEE 
RIVERTON 

TEMPLERS 
Roseworthy 

SADDLEWORTH 
AUBURN 
WATERVALE 

 

PENWORTH 
SEVENHILLS 
CLARE-BLYTH 
BRINKWORTH 
BURRA 
MT BRYAN  

SPALDING 
GULNARE 
TURN OFF 
HALLETT 
YACKA 

JAMESTOWN 
CALTOWIE 
GLADSTONE 
GEORGETOWN 
WHYTE 
YARCOWIE 
TEROWIE 

PETERBOROUGH 
 
YONGALA 

ORROROO 
 

ADELAIDE 
ELIZABETH 

N/A N/A $ 32.00 
$ 16.00 

$ 36.00 
$ 18.00 

$ 44.00 
$ 22.00 

$ 46.00 
$ 23.00 

$ 50.00 
$ 25.00 

$ 52.00 
$ 26.00 

$ 54.00 
$ 27.00 

GAWLER 
 

N/A N/A $ 26.00 
$ 13.00 

$ 32.00 
$ 16.00 

$ 38.00 
$ 19.00 

$ 42.00 
$ 21.00 

$ 44.00 
$ 23.00 

$ 48.00 
$ 24.00 

$ 52.00 
$ 26.00 

TARLEE 
RIVERTON 
TEMPLERS 
Roseworthy 

$ 32.00 
$ 16.00 

$ 26.00 
$ 13.00 

$ 22.00 
$ 11.00 

$ 22.00 
$ 11.00 

$30.00 
$15.00 

$ 32.00 
$ 16.00 

$ 38.00 
$ 19.00 

$ 44.00 
$ 22.00 

$ 48.00 
$ 24.00 

SADDLEWORTH 
AUBURN 
WATERVALE 
 

$ 36.00 
$ 18.00 

$32.00 
$16.00 

$ 24.00 
$ 12.00 

$ 22.00 
$ 11.00 

$ 22.00 
$ 11.00 

$28.00 
$ 14.00 

$32.00 
$16.00 

$38.00 
$19.00 

$44.00 
$22.00 

PENWORTH 
SEVENHILLS 
CLARE 
BRINKWORTH 
T/Off 
BURRA 
MT BRYAN 

$ 44.00 
$ 22.00 

$38.00 
$19.00 

$30.00 
$15.00 

$ 22.00 
$ 11.00 

$ 22.00 
$ 11.00 

$22.00 
$11.00 

$26.00 
$ 13.00 

 

$32.00 
$16.00 

$38.00 
$19.00 

SPALDING 
GULNARE TURN 
OFF 
HALLETT 
YACKA 

$ 46.00 
$ 23.00 

$ 42.00 
$21.00 

$ 32.00 
$ 16.00 

$ 28.00 
$ 14.00 

$ 22.00 
$ 11.00 

$ 22.00 
$ 11.00 

$ 22.00 
$ 11.00 

$ 26.00 
$ 13.00 

$ 32.00 
$ 16.00 

JAMESTOWN 
CALTOWIE 
GLADSTONE 
GEORGETOWN 
WHYTE 
YARCOWIE 
TEROWIE 

$ 50.00 
$ 25.00 

$ 46.00 
$ 24.00 

$ 38.00 
$ 19.00 

$ 32.00 
$ 16.00 

$ 26.00 
$ 13.00 

$ 22.00 
$11.00 

$ 22.00 
$ 11.00 

$ 22.00 
$ 11.00 

$ 26.00 
$ 13.00 

PETERBOROUGH 
YONGALA 
 

$ 52.00 
$ 26.00 

$ 48.00 
$ 24.00 

$ 44.00 
$ 22.00 

$ 38.00 
$ 19.00 

$ 32.00 
$ 16.00 

$ 26.00 
$ 13.00 

 

$ 22.00 
$ 11.00 

$ 22.00 
$ 11.00 

$22.00 
$11.00 

ORROROO 
 
 
 

$ 54.00 
$ 27.00 

$ 52.00 
$ 26.00 

$ 50.00 
$ 25.00 

$ 44.00 
$ 22.00 

$ 38.00 
$ 19.00 

$ 32.00 
$ 16.00 

$ 26.00 
$ 13.00 

$ 22.00 
$ 11.00 

N/A 


