## **MID NORTH PASSENGER SERVICE**

## **FARES EFFECTIVE 1st of November 2016**

ZONES	Adelaide Elizabeth	Gawler	TARLEE RIVERTON TEMPLERS Roseworthy	SADDLEWORTH AUBURN WATERVALE	PENWORTH SEVENHILLS CLARE-BLYTH BRINKWORTH BURRA MT BRYAN	SPALDING GULNARE TURN OFF HALLETT YACKA	JAMESTOWN CALTOWIE GLADSTONE GEORGETOWN WHYTE YARCOWIE TEROWIE	PETERBOROUGH YONGALA	ORROROO
ADELAIDE ELIZABETH	N/A	N/A	\$ 32.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 54.00
	_	_	\$ 16.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 27.00
GAWLER	N/A	N/A	\$ 26.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 52.00
			\$ 13.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 26.00
TARLEE	\$ 32.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 22.00	\$30.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 48.00
RIVERTON TEMPLERS	\$ 16.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 11.00	\$15.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 24.00
Roseworthy SADDLEWORTH	ć 2C 00	ć22.00	ć 24 00	ć 22 00	ć 22 00	ć20.00	622.00	620.00	644.00
AUBURN	\$ 36.00	\$32.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 22.00	\$28.00	\$32.00	\$38.00	\$44.00
WATERVALE	\$ 18.00	\$16.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 14.00	\$16.00	\$19.00	\$22.00
PENWORTH	\$ 44.00	\$38.00	\$30.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 22.00	\$22.00	\$26.00	\$32.00	\$38.00
SEVENHILLS CLARE BRINKWORTH	\$ 22.00	\$19.00	\$15.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 11.00	\$11.00	\$ 13.00	\$16.00	\$19.00
T/Off BURRA MT BRYAN									
SPALDING	\$ 46.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 32.00
GULNARE TURN OFF	\$ 23.00	\$21.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 16.00
HALLETT YACKA									
JAMESTOWN	\$ 50.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 26.00
CALTOWIE GLADSTONE GEORGETOWN	\$ 25.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 13.00	\$11.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 13.00
WHYTE YARCOWIE TEROWIE									
PETERBOROUGH	\$ 52.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 22.00	\$22.00
YONGALA	\$ 26.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 11.00	\$11.00
ORROROO	\$ 54.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 22.00	N/A
	\$ 27.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 11.00	